www.calex.com 150QBR.B01 1
sales@calex.com +1 (925) 687-4411
QBR Series, 150 Watt
¼ Brick DC/DC Converter with 10:1 Input
Typical Unit
The QBR series of isolated, regulated converter modules
deliver an impressive 150W output power from an ultra-
wide 10:1 input voltage range, complying with the 24V to

3. Regulation specifications describe output voltage deviations from a nominal/midpoint value to either extreme (50%
load step).
Part Number Structure
72 W S 12 . 150 QBR - N
NOTE: Some model number combinations may not be available. Please contact CALEX.
150 = Nominal Output
Power (W)
S = Single Output
Voltage
QBR = Quarter Brick Module
W = 10:1 Input Voltage
Range (16-160Vdc)
On/Off Control:
N = Negative Logic
Blank = Positive Logic
72 = Nominal
Input Voltage
(Vdc)
ES France - Département Composants & Modules
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 89
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : comp@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
QBR Series, 150 Watt
¼ Brick DC/DC Converter with 10:1 Input
Calex Manufacturing Company, Inc., a division of Murata Power Solutions 150QBR.B01 3
Functional Specifications, 72WS12.150QBR
Absolute Maximum Ratings Notes and Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Voltage
Non-Operating Continuous 0  175 Vdc
Operating Continuous 16  160 Vdc
Transient Operating 100mS   170 Vdc
Operating Ambient Temperature  -40  85 °C
Operating Baseplate Temperature  -40  100 °C
Storage Temperature  -55  125 °C
Altitude    3000 m
Input/Output Isolation Voltage    4242 Vdc
Voltage at ON/OFF input pin  0  15 Vdc
General conditions for device under Test unless otherwise specified:
Ambient temperature +25°C; Vin typical; Vout nominal load; Encapsulated Package; With 1μF&10μF capacitors across output pins.
Input Characteristics
Operating Input Voltage Range  16 72 160 Vdc
Input Under-Voltage Lockout
Turn-On Voltage Threshold  14.0 15.0 16.0 Vdc
Turn-Off Voltage Threshold  11.0 12.0 13.0 Vdc
Lockout Voltage Hysteresis   3  Vdc
Maximum Input Current Full Load, Vin=16V   12 A
No-Load Input Current Vin=72V  40 60 mA
Disabled Input Current (N suffix)   10 15 mA
Disabled Input Current (Blank suffix)   10 15 mA
Input Reflected Ripple Current
RMS thru 220µF/250V, 12µF
across source, 33µF/250V
external capacitors across input